
Downhill ‐ men ‐ < 7

First Name Last Name Gender Age GroupNumber Time Place

Breaux  Wilson m <7 201 2:07,40 1

Isaac  Cherry m <7 230 2:10,42 2

Mattias Vriend m <7 234 2:17,51 3

Rhys Boutin m <7 247 2:19,35 4

Nixon Desmarais m <7 205 2:30,74 5

Casey Peel m <7 267 2:47,45 6

Logan Ouellet m <7 212 3:06,59 7

Joel Ouellet m <7 213 3:14,42 8

Alexandre Vriend m <7 235 6:23,50 9

Dax Dylan Hore m <7 242 8:26,00 10

Brandt Callihoo m <7 216

Julien Bosson m <7 231

Downhill ‐ women ‐ < 7

First Name Last Name Gender Age GroupNumber Time Place

Sadie Johannesso f <7 268 2:23,24 1

Kira Mossman f <7 270 2:39,24 2

Aven Cherry f <7 259 3;57,19 3

Downhill ‐ men ‐ 7‐10

First Name Last Name Gender Age GroupNumber Time Place

Joshua Flamand m 7-10 244 1:37,24 1

Everett Begon m 7-10 250 1:38,03 2

Jonathan Flamand m 7-10 245 1:42,28 3

Daniel Giesbreht m 7-10 260 1:43,09 4

Jacob Bartziokas m 7-10 256 1:43,85 5

Drake Callihoo m 7-10 217 1:49,92 6

Ethan Taylor m 7-10 264 1:52,20 7

Cooper Desmarais m 7-10 204 1:56,03 8

Breck Boutin m 7-10 248 2:01,20 9

Gavin Norman m 7-10 215 2:01,45 10

Seth Johannesso m 7-10 266 2:02,44 11

Jeremy Cieplak m 7-10 208 2:08,52 12

Theron Anderson m 7-10 206 2:09,56 13

Justin Bartziokas m 7-10 257 2:12,25 14

Kaelan Koch m 7-10 225 2:17,54 15

Chase Ouellet m 7-10 211 2:25,58 16

Rylan Koch m 7-10 226

Downhill ‐ women ‐ 7‐10

First Name Last Name Gender Age GroupNumber Time Place

Kira Peel f 7-10 279 1:49,28 1

Lydia Kadatz f 7-10 223 2:17,28 2

Gabrielle Duval f 7-10 224 3:03,40 3

DOWNHILL



DOWNHILL
Downhill ‐ men ‐ 11‐15

First Name Last Name Gender Age GroupNumber Time Place

Paul Saunders m 11-15 228 1:07,96 1

Marek Corbeil m 11-15 254 1:10,94 2

Quinn Mills m 11-15 273 1:11,72 3

Eric Schltz m 11-15 261 1:14,76 4

Garrett Nein m 11-15 243 1:15,69 5

Jared Poppe m 11-15 207 1:17,71 6

Liam Gallagher m 11-15 209 1:17,84 7

Kahleb Bosson m 11-15 232 1:23,01 8

Collin Fraser m 11-15 233 1:29,24 9

Robbie Giesbreht m 11-15 263 1:41,18 10

Aiden Weik m 11-15 239

Downhill ‐ men ‐ 16+

First Name Last Name Gender Age GroupNumber Time Place

Cody Begon m 16+ 252 1:03,16 1

Nick Shain m 16+ 280 1:03,90 2

Wilson Wetaskiwin m 16+ 262 1:08,59 3

Kevin Myles m 16+ 285 1:10,77 4

Gabriel Corbeil m 16+ 255 1:11,26 5

Jeff Cherry m 16+ 269 1:11,84 6

Lindsay Wiebe m 16+ 210 1:12,48 7

Brayden Langford m 16+ 238 1:13,27 8

Mike Langford m 16+ 236 1:13,60 9

Jamie Walker m 16+ 287 1:14,20 10

Prochazka Ondres m 16+ 284 1:14,58 11

Tyson Boutin m 16+ 249 1:16,97 12

Justin Davidson m 16+ 277 1:18,04 13

Kier Wilson m 16+ 203 1:30,67 14

Brady Murphy m 16+ 282 1:31,12 15

Jamie Fenton m 16+ 240 1:32,01 16

Downhill ‐ women ‐ 16+

First Name Last Name Gender Age GroupNumber Time Place

Leah Begon f 16+ 251 1:23,94 1

Wendy Hall f 16+ 276 1:24,66 2

Gabby Lyons f 16+ 286 1:26,86 3

Stacey Cherry f 16+ 229 1:27,09 4

Carol Faid f 16+ 288 1:33,54 5

Lindsay Connolly f 16+ 278 1:37,14 6

Sarah Williams f 16+ 281 1:37,73 7

Julie Duval f 16+ 227 1:37,88 8

Jennifer Wilson f 16+ 202 1:47,66 9



Skills ‐ men ‐ < 7

First Name Last Name Gender Age GroupNumber Time Place

Julien Bosson m <7 231 51,93 1

Breaux Wilson m <7 201 54,11 2

Isaac Cherry m <7 230 1:06,01 3

Casey Peel m <7 267 1:13,34 4

Rhys Boutin m <7 247 1:14,07 5

Mattias Vriend m <7 234 1:17,69 6

Brandt Callihoo m <7 216 1:23,52 7

Nixon Desmarais m <7 205 1:25,52 8

Alexandre Vriend m <7 235 1:28,20 9

Rylan Wadsworth m <7 274 1:29,52 10

Dax Dylan Hore m <7 242 3:42,72 11

Skills ‐ women ‐ < 7

First Name Last Name Gender Age GroupNumber Time Place

Sadie Johannesson f <7 268 1:43,13 1

Calla Boutin f <7 246 2:06,87 2

Skills ‐ men ‐ 7‐10

First Name Last Name Gender Age GroupNumber Time Place

Joshua Flamand m 7-10 244 42,01 1

Jonathan Flamand m 7-10 245 56,11 2

Kaelan Koch m 7-10 225 1:12,51 3

Theron Anderson m 7-10 206 1:42,42 4

Everett Begon m 7-10 250 2:04,44 5

Ethan Taylor m 7-10 264 51,39 6

Drake Callihoo m 7-10 217 52,12 7

Kaden Davies m 7-10 265 54,58 8

Cooper Desmarais m 7-10 204 55,17 9

Colton Ives m 7-10 283 55,24 10

Seth Johannesson m 7-10 266 55,85 11

Breck Boutin m 7-10 248 56,06 12

Brandon Bathgate m 7-10 272 57,00 13

Kurtis Davies m 7-10 271 1:00,04 14

Rylan Koch m 7-10 226 1:09,75 15

Jeremy Cieplak m 7-10 208 1:13,54 16

Skills ‐ women ‐ 7‐10

First Name Last Name Gender Age GroupNumber Time Place

Kira Peel f 7-10 279 53,79 1

Lydia Kadatz f 7-10 223 1:00,75 2

SKILLS



SKILLS
Skills ‐ men ‐ 11‐15

First Name Last Name Gender Age GroupNumber Time Place

Eric Schltz m 11-15 261 54,06 1

Marek Corbeil m 11-15 254 55,44 2

Quinn Mills m 11-15 273 1:08,24 3

Garrett Nein m 11-15 243 1:16,58 4

Levi Robinson m 11-15 218 1:18,64 5

Jared Poppe m 11-15 207 1:27,29 6

Kahleb Bosson m 11-15 232 1:38,95 7

Skills ‐ men ‐ 16+

First Name Last Name Gender Age GroupNumber Time Place

Cody Begon m 16+ 252 37,43 1

Nick Shain m 16+ 280 45,44 2

Jeff Cherry m 16+ 269 50,51 3

Brayden Langford m 16+ 238 53,35 4

Tyson Boutin m 16+ 249 55,02 5

Mike Langford m 16+ 236 56,50 6

Lindsay Wiebe m 16+ 210 1:07,94 7

Wilson Wetaskiwin m 16+ 262 1:08,54 8

Skills ‐ women ‐ 16+

First Name Last Name Gender Age GroupNumber Time Place

Julie Duval f 16+ 227 42,02 1

Wendy Hall f 16+ 276 48,34 2

Stacey Cherry f 16+ 229 52,41 3

Leah Begon f 16+ 251 54,84 4

Lindsay Connolly f 16+ 278 1:02,68 5



Dirt Jam ‐ men ‐ < 7

First NameLast NameGender Age GroupNumber 1st jump 2nd jump 3rd jump Total Place

Julien Bosson m <7 231 54 57 111 1

Breaux Wilson m <7 201 57 51 108 2

Isaac Cherry m <7 230 50 54 104 3

Nixon Desmarais m <7 205 45 45 90 4

Brandt Callihoo m <7 216 41 42 83 5

Joel Ouellet m <7 213 38 39 77 6

Mattias Vriend m <7 234 34 35 69 7

Logan Ouellet m <7 212 31 30 61 8

Casey Peel m <7 267 37 24 61 8

Alexandre Vriend m <7 235 26 21 47 9

Rhys Boutin m <7 247 1 1 2 10

Dirt Jam ‐ women ‐ < 7

First NameLast NameGender Age GroupNumber 1st jump 2nd jump 3rd jump Total Place

Sadie Johanness f <7 268 53 58 111 1

Kira Mossman f <7 270 42 43 85 2

DIRT JAM



DIRT JAM
Dirt Jam ‐ men ‐ 7‐10

First NameLast NameGender Age GroupNumber 1st jump 2nd jump 3rd jump Total Place

Brandon Bathgate m 7-10 272 61 54 115 1

Joshua Flamand m 7-10 244 55 59 114 2

Nicholas Duke m 7-10 290 54 52 106 3

Breck Boutin m 7-10 248 55 47 102 4

Jonathan Flamand m 7-10 245 45 44 89 5

Seth Symchych m 7-10 292 42 42 84 6

Theron Anderson m 7-10 206 37 34 71 7

Drake Callihoo m 7-10 217 38 33 71 7

Everett Begon m 7-10 250 35 36 71 7

Gavin Norman m 7-10 215 33 35 68 8

Kaden Davies m 7-10 265 31 29 60 9

Dallis Fraser m 7-10 295 30 30 60 9

Cooper Desmarais m 7-10 204 31 28 59 10

Chase Ouellet m 7-10 211 30 29 59 10

Seth Johanness m 7-10 266 26 25 51 11

Kurtis Davies m 7-10 271 1 1 2

Dirt Jam ‐ women ‐ 7‐10

First NameLast NameGender Age GroupNumber 1st jump 2nd jump 3rd jump Total Place

Kira Peel f 7-10 279 39 47 86 1

Lydia Kadatz f 7-10 223 44 42 86 2



DIRT JAM
Dirt Jam ‐ men ‐ 11‐15

First NameLast NameGender Age GroupNumber 1st jump 2nd jump 3rd jump Total Place

Michael Kilbreath m 11-15 237 62 67 54 129 1

Eric Schltz m 11-15 261 63 59 54 122 2

Marek Corbeil m 11-15 254 48 66 54 114 3

Quinn Mills m 11-15 273 48 50 50 98 4

Levi Robinson m 11-15 218 47 49 48 96 5

Kahleb Bosson m 11-15 232 48 46 53 94 6

Garrett Nein m 11-15 243 47 43 49 90 7

Collin Fraser m 11-15 233 36 39 41 75 8

Tate Bish m 11-15 289 39 36 1328 75 8

Robbie Giesbreht m 11-15 263 27 27 27 54 9

Braden Myles m 11-15 291 26 26 28 52 10

Jared Poppe m 11-15 207 1 1 1 2

Aiden Weik m 11-15 239 1 1 1 2

Dirt Jam ‐ men ‐ 16+

First NameLast NameGender Age GroupNumber 1st jump 2nd jump 3rd jump Total Place

Nick Shain m 16+ 280 68 61 67 129 1

Wilson Wetaskiwinm 16+ 262 54 59 58 113 2

Brayden Langford m 16+ 238 48 54 50 102 3

Lindsay Wiebe m 16+ 210 63 29 51 92 4

Travis Bryant m 16+ 294 18 49 25 67 5

Dirt Jam ‐ women ‐ 16+

First NameLast NameGender Age GroupNumber 1st jump 2nd jump 3rd jump Total Place

Leah Begon f 16+ 251 56 62 41 118 1

Lindsay Connolly f 16+ 278 40 34 22 74 2

Stacey Cherry f 16+ 229 35 37 23 72 3

Wendy Hall f 16+ 276 36 35 22 71 4



First NameLast NameGender Age GroupNumber Place

Kira Mossman f <7 270 1

Leah Begon f 16+ 251 1

Kira Peel f 7-10 279 1

Julien Bosson m <7 231 1

Marek Corbeil m 11-15 254 1

Cody Begon m 16+ 252 1

Kaden Davies m 7-10 265 1

SNAIL



First NameLast NameGender Age GroupNumber Place

Kira Mossman f <7 270 1

Julien Bosson m <7 231 1

Garrett Nein m 11-15 243 1

Wendy Hall f 16+ 276 1

Cody Begon m 16+ 252 1

Gabrielle Duval f 7-10 224 1

Jonathan Flamand m 7-10 245 1

FOOT DOWN



Slope war ‐ men ‐ 11‐15

First Name Last Name Gender Age Group Number Place Points

Marek Corbeil m 11-15 254 1 59

Michael Kilbreath m 11-15 237 2 58.5

Garrett Nein m 11-15 243 3 54

Eric Schltz m 11-15 261 4 52

Quinn Mills m 11-15 273 5 51

Liam Gallagher m 11-15 209 6 44

Jared Poppe m 11-15 207 7 34

Levi Robinson m 11-15 218 0

Aiden Weik m 11-15 239 0

Slope war ‐ men ‐ 16+

First Name Last Name Gender Age Group Number Place Points

Nick Shain m 16+ 280 1 70

Cody Begon m 16+ 252 2 66.5

Lindsay Wiebe m 16+ 210 3 65.5

Brayden Langford m 16+ 238 4 61

Tyson Boutin m 16+ 249 5 57.5

Wilson Wetaskiwin m 16+ 262 6 57

Gabriel Corbeil m 16+ 255 7 52

Chris Landry m 16+ 214 0

Slope war ‐ women ‐ 16+

Leah Begon f 16+ 251 1 65

SLOPE WAR



6 years old and under

First Name Last Name Gender Age Number

Sadie Johannesson f 5 268

First Name Last Name Gender Age Number

Breaux Wilson m 6 201

7 years old +

First Name Last Name Gender Age Number

Joshua Flamand m 10 244

First Name Last Name Gender Age Number

Kira Peel f 10 279

OVERALL BEAVER


